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District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

1 Donald Norcross Democrat info@donaldnorcrossforcongress.com

1 Damon M. Galdo Republican damongaldoforcongress@gmail.com

1 Claire H. Gustafson Republican cd8gus@yahoo.com

1 Theodore "Teddy" Liddell Republican teddyliddellforcongress@gmail.com

2 Jeff Van Drew Republican ron@vandrewforcongress.com

2 Tim Alexander Democrat timalexander@timalexanderforcongress.com

2 Rodney A. Dean Sr. Democrat rodneydean2211@gmail.com

2 Carolyn Rush Democrat info@carolynrushforcongress.com

2 Joseph F. Salerno Democrat joe@joesalernoforcongress.com

3 Joe Cohn Democrat jc@joecohnforcongress.com

3 Herb Conaway Democrat herb@conawayforcongress.com

3 Carol Murphy Democrat carol@carolmurphyforcongress.com

3 Brian Schkeeper Democrat schkeepernj3@gmail.com

3 Sarah Schoengood Democrat sarah@sarahfornj.com

3 Michael Francis Faccone Republican mail4mrfaccone@gmail.com

3 Shirley Maia-Cusick Republican shirley@shirleyforcongress.com

3 Rajesh Mohan Republican mohanforuscongress.com

3 Gregory M. Sobocinski Republican sobocinski4congress@protonmail.com

4 Christopher H. Smith Republican info@smith4nj.com

4 David Schmidt Republican david_schmidt22@yahoo.com

4 Matthew Jenkins Democrat matt@mattjenkinsforcongress.com

5 Josh Gottheimer Democrat josh@gottheimer.com

5 Mary Jo Guinchard Republican maryjofornj@gmail.com

5 George J. Song Republican george4nj@gmail.com

6 Frank Pallone Jr. Democrat sam@pallonefornewjersey.com

6 John Hsu Democrat johnhsu23@gmail.com

6 Scott Fegler Republican scott.fegler88@gmail.com

6 Gregg Mele Republican commdirector@mele4america.com

7 Thomas H. Kean Jr. Republican tom@tomkean.com

7 Roger Bacon Republican committeetoelectrogerbacon@gmail.com

7 Sue Altman Democrat sue@suealtman.com

8 Rob Menendez Democrat rob@robmenendez.com

8 Ravinder S. Bhalla Democrat info@bhallafornj.com

8 Kyle Fort Jasey Democrat info@jaseyforjersey.com

8 Anthony Valdes Republican avald65@gmail.com

9 Bill Pascrell Jr. Democrat bp@billpascrell.com

9 Mohamed T. Khairullah Democrat khairullahforcongress@gmail.com

9 Hector L. Castillo Republican drhectorlcastillo@gmail.com

9 Billy Prempeh Republican billy@billyprempeh.com

10 Donald M. Payne, Jr. Democrat paynejr4congress@gmail.com

10 Carmen Bucco Republican cbucco@carmenbucco.com
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11 Mikie Sherrill Democrat info@mikiesherrill.com

11 Mark DeLotto Democrat mldelotto@gmail.com

11 Raafat Barsoom Republican raafatbarsoom@yahoo.com

11 Joseph Belnome Republican email@joebelnome.com

11 John F. Sauers Republican jfsauerscongress@outlook.com

12 Bonnie Watson Coleman Democrat bwc4congress@gmail.com

12 Daniel J. Dart Democrat dtdart@mac.com

12 Thomas E. Jones Jr. Republican jonestom1961@gmail.com

12 Darius Mayfield Republican dariusmayfieldforamerica@gmail.com
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